MARCH 2019 PERFORMANCE

DATE
01/03/19
01/03/19
01/03/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
06/03/19
06/03/19

06/03/19

07/03/19

COMMODITY BUY/SELL ENTRY PRICE

LEAD

ALUMINIUM

SILVER

GOLD

COPPER

LEAD

ZINC

CRUDE

GOLD

LEAD

GOLD

CRUDE

SILVER

LEAD

SELL

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

SELL

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

153.50-60

149.60-70

39050-100

32340-350

457-457.50

149.10-20

196.20-30

4015.20

32100-120

149-149.10

32000-030

3945-50

38150-200

147.20-30

TGT1

152.50

148.70

39350

32450

459.50

148.10

195.20

3980

32220

150.10

32130

3980

38500

146.20

TGT2

151.50

147.70

39600

32550

461.50

147.10

194.20

3950

32320

151.10

32230

4010

38800

145.20

SL

155.10

151.30

38750

32200

452

150.70

197.80

4070

31960

147.60

31850

3977

37900

148.80

EXIT

151.75

148.70

38750

32430

459.50

148.30

195.50

3985

32298

147.60

32229

HOLD
3977
HOLD
38370
146.50

LOTS PROFIT
2 15000
2 10000
2 18000
2 18000
2 5000
2 9000
2 8000
2 6000
2 39600
2 15000
2 45800
2 6400
2 13200
2 8000



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

07/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19
08/03/19
11/03/19
11/03/19
11/03/19
11/03/19
11/03/19
12/03/19
12/03/19
12/03/19
13/03/19

13/03/19

SILVER

SILVER

GOLD

COPPER

ZINC

LEAD

ALUMINIUM

GOLD

LEAD

COPPER

SILVER

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

ZINC

SILVER

LEAD

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

38050-100

38050-100

32000-020

452-452.50

190.30-40

146.70-80

145-145.10

32050-60

146.90-147

449-449.50

38540-560

191.90-192

143.60-70

144.70-80

194.90-195

38780-820

145.10-20

38400

38600

32500

454.50

191.40

147.80

146

32160

148

451.50

38800

192.90

144.70

145.80

196

39100

146.20

38700

39200

33000

456.50

192.40

148.80

147

32260

149

453.50

39100

193.90

145.70

146.80

197

39400

147.20

37700

37500

31650

448

188.90

145.20

143.50

31800

145.40

444.50

38200

190.40

142.10

143.20

193.40

38450

143.60

38350

39100

32250

448

191.40

HOLD
148
145.70

HOLD
32220
148

451.50

HOLD
38824
192.90

145.50

HOLD
145.80
197

39100

146.20

12000

60000

50000

8000

10000

11000

7000

34000

10000

5000

17040

10000

9000

10000

20000

19200

10000



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

13/03/19
15/03/19

15/03/19

15/03/19
15/03/19
18/03/19
18/03/19
18/03/19
18/03/19
18/03/19
18/03/19

18/03/19

19/03/19

20/03/19

20/03/19

ALUMINIUM

COPPER

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

COPPER

SILVER

GOLD

ALUMINIUM

NICKEL

CRUDE

ZINC

LEAD

ZINC

LEAD

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

145-145.10 146

446.50-447 449

195.90-196 197
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
194.50
145.10-20 146.20

141.90-142 143

445-445.50 447.50

37850-900 38200

31620-650 31750

143.90-144 144.90

882-883 893

4005-4010 4040

194-194.10 195

139.50-60 140.50

197.20-30 198.30

140.20-30 141.30

147

451

198

147.20

144

449.50

38500

31850

145.90

903

4070

196

141.50

199.30

142.30

143.50

441

194.40
MDF
SL
193.40
143.60

140.40

441

37500

31480

142.50

967

3950

192.50
MDF
SL
191.50
138

195.70

138.70

146

449

196

143.60

140.40

449

38180

31894

145.90

HOLD
908
4050

195

HOLD
140.60
198.30

140.60

10000

5000

15000

15000

15000

8000

19800

54800

10000

11700

9000

32000

10000

10000

4000



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

20/03/19

20/03/19

20/03/19

21/03/19

22/03/19
22/03/19
22/03/19
22/03/19
22/03/19
22/03/19
25/03/19
25/03/19

26/03/19

26/03/19

GOLD

SILVER

NICKEL

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

LEAD

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

NICKEL

SILVER

GOLD

LEAD

COPPER

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

31820-840
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
31690
37950-
38000
902-904

31880-900
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
31780-90
38150-200

31700-720

139.30-40

196.20-30

144.70-80

890-892

38400-450

32100-120

137.90-138
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
136.70

31940

38300

914

32000

38450

31820

140.40

197.30

145.80

900

38700

32220

139

436-436.50 438.50

32040

38600

924

32100

38700

31920

141.40

198.30

146.80

910

39000

32320

140

440.50

31670
MDF
SL
31570
37600

885

32750
MDF
SL
31650
37800

31550

137.80

194.70

143.20

875

38050

31950

136.40
MDF
SL
135.40
432

HOLD
31967

38477

912

HOLD
31930

38475
31920
140.40
198.30
145.80
@ COST
38590
32220

HOLD
139

438.50

2

N

N

N

55400

31620

4500

30000

19500
40000
10000
20000
10000
@ COST
11400
20000

23000

5000



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

26/03/19
26/03/19
26/03/19
26/03/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
28/03/19
28/03/19
28/03/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
29/03/19

29/03/19

NICKEL

SILVER

GOLD

ALUMINIUM

COPPER

ALUMINI

LEAD

SILVER

GOLD

NICKEL

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

GOLD

CRUDE

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

884-885

38320-350

32070-080

147.80-90

438-438.30

129.70-80

137.10-20

38220-250

32030-050

900-902

31950-970

37570-600

31720-740

147.60-70

140.60-70

31700-720

4140-45

895

38600

32170

148.80

440.30

130.80

138.20

38500

32150

910

32070

37900

31840

148.70

141.70

31800

4175

905

38850

32270

149.80

442.30

131.80

139.30

38750

32250

920

31170

38200

31940

149.70

142.70

31900

4200

870

37950

31900

146.30

434

128.20

135.40

37900

31870

885

31800

37150

31580

146.10

139.10

31550

4090

910

38594

32170

148.90

440

130.80

138.20

38450

32150

885

32030

HOLD
37850
HOLD
31810
148.70

141.60

31810

4215

6750

16440

20000

10000

4000

4000

10000

12000

20000

6750

16000

15000

18000

10000

10000

22000

15000



29/03/19

30/03/19

30/03/19

30/03/19
30/03/19

30/03/19

30/03/19

SILVER

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

GOLD

COPPER

SILVER

NICKEL

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

37650-700

149.40-50
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
148.40
141.40-50
1 MORE LOT
BUY AT
140.40
31900-920

453.50-454

37550-600

905-906

37900

150.40

142.40

32020

456

37800

916

38150

151.40

143.40

32120

458

38000

926

37300

147.90
MDF
SL
146.90
139.90
MDF
SL
138.90
31750

449.50

37250

890

37869

149.40

141.40

31990

449.50

37836

916

13140

10000

10000

18000

8000

17160

4500



